Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

r: 10398

RADIUS ESTATES AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRIE: 30-04-2021; List of Creditors as on: 03-09-2021; Name of IP: Mr. S. Gopalakrishnan;
Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration numbe

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

229

10776298844

200

7858026327

26.36

2594216343

765833221

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12639939634

11866620306

39.80

773319328

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

7347728012

7059322185

23.68

288405827

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

13

19995298

13

15189094

0.05

4806204

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2594216343

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

32

3244997931

32

3013435296

10.11

224997108

6565527

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

pASKN

356163768

34385123487

258

29812593208

100.00

356163768

4241908578

772398748

Annexure 9
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