Name of the Corporate Debtor: RADIUS ESTATES AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-04-2021; List of Creditors as on: 03-09-2021; Name of IP: Mr. S. Gopalakrishnan; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10398

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	229	10776298844	200	7858026327	26.36		2594216343	765833221	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	8	12639939634	8	11866620306	39.80		773319328	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	7347728012	5	7059322185	23.68		288405827	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0		0				0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	13	19995298	13	15189094	0.05		4806204		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0		0				2594216343		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	32	3244997931	32	3013435296	10.11		224997108	6565527	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	4	356163768	0	0			356163768	0	Annexure 9
Total		291	34385123487	258	29812593208	100.00		4241908578	772398748	